ETHEREUM LINEAR LUMINAIRE FIXTURE
The Explosion Proof Osprey II Exit Light is hazardous location fixture ideal for chemical
facilities, oil & gas refineries, pulp and paper, wastewater, and paint spray booths. This hazloc
luminaire is waterproof, dustproof, anti-corrosion, and anti-vibration. Wattages range from
20W-100W, with efficiency up to 160 lm/W. Class and Division ratings include CID2, CIID2, and
CIII. The fixture has IP66 rating, IK08 impact rating, optional emergency battery backup, six
mounting options, and a 10-year non-prorated warranty.
Project Name: Fixture Type:

and Recessed mounting options
Cable Entries
Pendant Mount:
3/4”NPT,1”NPT, M25*1.5, M32X1.5
Ceiling Mount/Trunion Mount/Hoop
Mount/Loop Mount/Recessed Mount:
M25X1.5 , M20X1.5 , 3/4”NPT , 1/2”NPT
Operating
Temperature See Tables 1 & 2 on page 3
MODEL NUMBER POWER LUMENS VOLTAGE CRI CCT
MIN.
ORDER
QTY
US
STOCK
ECO-CGA-HA06-20W-ETH 20W 3,200 100-277VAC only 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-30W-ETH 30W 4,800 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-40W-ETH 40W 6,400 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-50W-ETH 50W 8,000 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-60W-ETH 60W 9,600 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-70W-ETH 70W 11,200 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-80W-ETH 80W 12,800 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
ECO-CGA-HA06-100W-ETH 100W 16,000 100-277VAC or
277-480VAC 70+/80+/90+ 2000K-6500K 5000K standard
Red, Green, Blue, Amber 2 Yes
Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com 04/16/2025      2 of 6